2017 $71,500 $48,063 $119,563 $55,761 
	Owners: MURN JAMES P 

2016 

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION 

Window) 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: (O.R. BOOK 7857, PAGE 542) 
	THE SOUTH SIXlY EIGHT l'EET ANO NINE INCHES 168' g') OF LOTS NINE AND TEN (9 AND 10) IN BLOCK ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN (113), NEW CITY TRACT, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OF THE CITY OF PENSACOLA COPYRIGHTED BY THOMAS C. WATSON IN 1906. 
	NOTES: 
	NOTES: 

1. 
	1. 
	1. 
	FIELD WORK FOR THIS SURVEY WAS COMPLETED ON 5-01-2018. 

2. 
	2. 
	THE MEASUREMENTS SHOWN HEREON \NERE MADE TO UNITED STATES SURVEY FOOT AND WERE RECORDED IN DECIMAL OF FEET UNLESS OTHERWISE MARKED.